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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
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RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

PRO 1-3 Women

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 21.18 MPH 34.08 Kn/H

Bib
907
966
941
935
905
917
939
932
964
963
938
979
980
962
982
924
943
958
936
922
942
947
921
931
906
920
950
975
933
971
972
949
968
904
9269
915
970
901
965
946
923

Name
Armstrong, Kristin
Hughes, Clara
Numainville, Joelle
Powers, Alison
Schnider, Pascale
Caron, Joanie
Wilcoxson, Jade
Newell, Elizabeth 'B
Rowney, Loren
Colclough, Katie
Albrecht, Lex
Collins, Emily
Winder, Ruth
Stacher, Ally
Bernecker, Melina
Gendron, Karlee
Lowe, Courtney
Gaffney, Amber
Dillon, Olivia
McGuire, Amy
Ewart, Annie
Welsh, Alisha
Sanders, Anna
Gorry, Devon
McGrath, Kristin
Donovan, Kathryn
Kachorek, Emily
Kathleen, Billington
Samplonius, Anne
Myers, Lindsay
Fortin, Veronique
Rachetto, Liza
Wheeler, Jennifer
Crowell, Jacquelyn
Haulman, Dani
LaFranchise, Julia
Ryan, Kendall
Shaw, Rhae
Teutenberg, Ina Yoko
Siegel, Rebecca
Stephens, Lauren

Team

Exergy Twentyl2

Team Specialized lululemon
Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
NOW and Novartis for MS

Exergy Twentyl2

Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co
Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
NOW and Novartis for MS

Team Specialized lululemon
Team Specialized lululemon
Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
Vanderkitten-Focus
Vanderkitten-Focus

Team Specialized lululemon
Velo Club LaGrange

FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore
Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
SC VELO/Empower Coaching

NOW and Novartis for MS
FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore
Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin
FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore

NOW and Novartis for MS

Exergy Twentyl2

FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore
Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin
Vanderkitten-Focus

NOW and Novartis for MS

Team TIBCO

Team TIBCO

Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin
Team TIBCO

Exergy Twentyl2

Team TIBCO

Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co
Team TIBCO

Exergy Twentyl2

Team Specialized lululemon

PAA - Re/Max

FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore

Time Bon (Pen)
2:18:50 11
" 8
" 6

" 7
2:23:05 2

" 1
2:23:34

" 3
2:23:58
2:24:11
2:24:43
2:25:23
2:25:25

@ ® ® ®
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RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

PRO 1-3 Women

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 21.18 MPH 34.08 Km/H

Pl
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
The

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib
927
957
967
951
284
912
934
974

Name Team
McCulloch, Joy Helen's Racing Helen's/Cannond
Breck, Holly SC VELO/Empower Coaching
Werner, Rebecca Team TIBCO
Wangsgard, Nicky Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin
Sattler, Monika XO COMMUNICATIONS p/b CISCO
Cieslewicz, Rachel Canyon Bicycles Race Team
Gokey-Smith, Christi NOW and Novartis for MS
Chilcott, Kate Vanderkitten-Focus

Following Riders Finished Outside the Time Limit:

900
952
121
902
908
909
910
911
913
914
916
918
919
925
926
928
929
930
937
940
944
945
948
953
954
955
956
959
960
961
973
976
9717

Logan Springer, Heat Exergy Twentyl2

Melka, Michelle RED Racing

PLACEHOLDER 11

Wiles, Tayler Exergy Twentyl2

Keathley, Kimberly Bolthouse Farms/AIAGE

Garvin, Kemille Bountiful Mazda Race Team
Woodbury, Amber Bountiful Mazda Race Team
Wimberly, Angela CalCoast Bicycles

Liscinski, Lauren Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co
Guloien, Leah Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co
Kowalski, Jenna Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co
Thomas, Payton FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore
Maroon, Mary FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore
Crawford, Ivie Fort Lewis College Cycling
Reynolds, Shelby Helen's Racing Helen's/Cannond
Sonye, Suzanne Helen's Racing Helen's/Cannond
Hostetter, Ryan Metromint Cycling

wilson, kate NOW and Novartis for MS
Albershardt, Addyson NOW and Novartis for MS

Grant, Emma Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
Sanders, Kristin Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
Castle, Shannon PAA - Re/Max

LaSasso, Kristen Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin
Rios, Jenny SC VELO/Empower Coaching
Campbell, Lisa SC VELO/Empower Coaching
Calderon, Priscilla SC VELO/Empower Coaching
Clemence, Ruth SC VELO/Empower Coaching
Rodriguez, Beatriz SC VELO/Empower Coaching
Gillis, Cara Team Kenda p/b Geargrinder
Crowley, Hilary Team Revolution

Nielson, Heather Touchstone Climbing

Hurikino, Jazzy Vanderkitten-Focus

Dimpel, Courtney Vanderkitten-Focus

Time
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N
w
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:50
:59

:13
:01
:05

:14
:53

Bon (Pen)

[

Behind
7:00
11:09
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

PRO 1-3 Women

REVISED OFFICIAL
Average Speed of Winner 21.18 MPH 34.08 Km/H
P1 Bib Name Team Time Bon (Pen)
DNF 981 Cutts, Julie Velo Club LaGrange

DNF 983 Eschenwald, Belinda Velo Club LaGrange

Chief Judge Time

Behind

3/17/2012 23:44:12 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
RESULT: San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

PRO 1-3 Women AGE 1 - 24

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 20.55 MPH 33.07 KnvH

P1 Bib Name Team Time Bon (Pen) Behind
1 964 Rowney, Loren Team Specialized lululemon 2:23:05 @ 0:00
2 963 Colclough, Katie Team Specialized lululemon " "
3 979 Collins, Emily Vanderkitten-Focus " "
4 980 Winder, Ruth Vanderkitten-Focus " "
5 924 Gendron, Karlee FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore " "
6 943 Lowe, Courtney Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be " "
7 942 Ewart, Annie Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be " "
8 971 Myers, Lindsay Team TIBCO 2:23:34 @ 0:29
9 904 Crowell, Jacquelyn Exergy Twentyl2 " "
10 969 Haulman, Dani Team TIBCO " "
11 970 Ryan, Kendall Team TIBCO 2:23:58 @ 0:53
12 957 Breck, Holly SC VELO/Empower Coaching 2:29:59 @ 6:54
13 967 Werner, Rebecca Team TIBCO " "
14 974 Chilcott, Kate Vanderkitten-Focus 2:23:05 @ 0:00

DNF 902 Wiles, Tayler Exergy Twentyl2

DNF 908 Keathley, Kimberly Bolthouse Farms/AIAGE

DNF 918 Thomas, Payton FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore

DNF 925 Crawford, Ivie Fort Lewis College Cycling

DNF 926 Reynolds, Shelby Helen's Racing Helen's/Cannond

DNF 930 wilson, kate NOW and Novartis for MS

DNF 937 Albershardt, Addyson NOW and Novartis for MS

DNF 940 Grant, Emma Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be

DNF 953 Rios, Jenny SC VELO/Empower Coaching

DNF 976 Hurikino, Jazzy Vanderkitten-Focus

Chief Judge Time

3/17/2012 23:39:01 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race

March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

PRO 1-3 Women

REVISED OFFICIAL
Average Speed of Winner 20.62 MPH 33.19 KnvH
Pl Bib Name Team Time Behind
1 0907 Armstrong, Kristin Exergy Twentyl2 2:33:37 @ 00:00
2 966 Hughes, Clara Team Specialized lululemon 2:34:12 @ 00:35
3 941 Numainville, Joelle Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be 2:34:50 @ 01:13
4 935 Powers, Alison NOW and Novartis for MS 2:35:07 @ 01:30
5 920 Donovan, Kathryn FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore 2:38:58 @ 05:21
6 939 Wilcoxson, Jade Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be 2:39:22 @ 05:45
7 947 Welsh, Alisha Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin 2:39:31 @ 05:54
8 906 McGrath, Kristin Exergy Twentyl2 2:39:41 @ 06:04
9 0962 Stacher, Ally Team Specialized lululemon 2:39:42 @ 06:05
10 905 Schnider, Pascale Exergy Twentyl2 2:40:06 @ 06:29
11 933 Samplonius, Anne NOW and Novartis for MS 2:40:08 @ 06:31
12 950 Kachorek, Emily Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin 2:40:11 @ 06:34
13 971 Myers, Lindsay Team TIBCO 2:40:13 @ 06:36
14 0972 Fortin, Veronique Team TIBCO " "
15 936 Dillon, Olivia NOW and Novartis for MS 2:40:15 @ 06:38
16 0938 Albrecht, Lex Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be 2:40:16 @ 06:39
17 964 Rowney, Loren Team Specialized lululemon 2:40:19 @ 06:42
18 932 Newell, Elizabeth 'Beth NOW and Novartis for MS " "
19 0943 Lowe, Courtney Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be 2:40:21 @ 06:44
20 974 Chilcott, Kate Vanderkitten-Focus 2:40:22 @ 06:45
21 921 Sanders, Anna FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore 2:40:26 @ 06:49
22 931 Gorry, Devon NOW and Novartis for MS 2:40:40 @ 07:03
23 958 Gaffney, Amber SC VELO/Empower Coaching 2:40:41 @ 07:04
24 904 Crowell, Jacquelyn Exergy Twentyl2 2:40:43 @ 07:06
25 979 Collins, Emily Vanderkitten-Focus 2:40:52 @ 07:15
26 901 Shaw, Rhae Exergy Twentyl2 2:40:56 @ 07:19
27 963 Colclough, Katie Team Specialized lululemon 2:40:58 @ 07:21
28 968 Wheeler, Jennifer Team TIBCO 2:41:09 @ 07:32
29 980 Winder, Ruth Vanderkitten-Focus 2:41:27 @ 07:50
30 0917 Caron, Joanie Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co 2:41:34 @ 07:57
31 982 Bernecker, Melina Velo Club LaGrange 2:41:37 @ 08:00
32 970 Ryan, Kendall Team TIBCO 2:41:57 @ 08:20
33 937 Albershardt, Addyson 'A NOW and Novartis for MS 2:41:58 @ 08:21
34 969 Haulman, Dani Team TIBCO 2:42:00 @ 08:23
35 965 Teutenberg, Ina Yoko Team Specialized lululemon 2:42:02 @ 08:25
36 942 Ewart, Annie Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be 2:42:15 @ 08:38
37 922 McGuire, Amy FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore " "
38 934 Gokey-Smith, Christina NOW and Novartis for MS 2:42:23 @ 08:46
39 949 Rachetto, Liza Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin 2:42:39 @ 09:02
40 923 Stephens, Lauren FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore 2:43:05 @ 09:28
3/18/2012 13:42:17 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



Average Speed of Winner 20.62 MPH 33.19 KnvH
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Bib
924
915
927
975
946
914
967
976
912
284
959
928
951
957
953
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San Dimas Stage Race

March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Name

Gendron, Karlee
LaFranchise, Julia
McCulloch, Joy

Kathleen, Billington

Siegel, Rebecca
Guloien, Leah
Werner, Rebecca
Hurikino, Jazzy
Cieslewicz, Rachel
Sattler, Monika
Rodriguez, Beatriz
Sonye, Suzanne
Wangsgard, Nicky
Breck, Holly

Rios, Jenny

PRO 1-3 Women

REVISED OFFICIAL

Team

FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore
Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co
Helen's Racing Helen's/Cannond
Vanderkitten-Focus

PAA - Re/Max

Cynergy Cycles/Missing Link Co
Team TIBCO

Vanderkitten-Focus

Canyon Bicycles Race Team

XO COMMUNICATIONS p/b CISCO

SC VELO/Empower Coaching
Helen's Racing Helen's/Cannond
Primal/MapMyRide Women's racin
SC VELO/Empower Coaching

SC VELO/Empower Coaching

NDNDNMNDNMNNMNMNDNMNDNMNNMDNMNNMNMDMDDNMNDDNDNDN

Time
:43:
:43:
:43:
:43:
144
:47:
:47:
:47:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:

06
12
38
47
45
03
21
53
58
02
21
28
30
42
30
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Behind

09:
09:
10:
10:
11:
13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:

29
35
01
10
08
26
44
16
21
25
44
51
53
05
53
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

PRO 1-3 Women AGE 1 - 24

REVISED OFFICIAL
Average Speed of Winner 19.77 MPH 31.82 Km/H
Pl Bib Name Team
1 971 Myers, Lindsay Team TIBCO
2 964 Rowney, Loren Team Specialized lululemon
3 943 Lowe, Courtney Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
4 974 Chilcott, Kate Vanderkitten-Focus
5 0904 Crowell, Jacquelyn Exergy Twentyl2
6 979 Collins, Emily Vanderkitten-Focus
7 963 Colclough, Katie Team Specialized lululemon
8 980 Winder, Ruth Vanderkitten-Focus
9 970 Ryan, Kendall Team TIBCO
10 969 Haulman, Dani Team TIBCO
11 0942 Ewart, Annie Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Be
12 924 Gendron, Karlee FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Restore
13 967 Werner, Rebecca Team TIBCO
14 957 Breck, Holly SC VELO/Empower Coaching

NNMNDNMNNMNMNNMNMNDNMNNMNNMDNMNMNMNNMDNMDDNDDN

Time
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:41:
141
142
142
:43:
:47:
:49:

13
19
21
22
43
52
58
27

:57

00
15
06
21
42
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Behind

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
07:
09:

00
06
08
09
30
39
45
14
44
47
02
53
08
29
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Celebrating our
13th Year Anniversary

San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 2 - San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - PRO 1-3 Women Sprint
STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Lap 3 Lap 5

PL NUM RIDER------—-—-—-——————————-— PTS PL NUM RIDER---—-——---——————-—-————— PTS
1 907 Armstrong, Kristin 15 1 907 Armstrong, Kristin 15
2 935 Powers, Alison 10 2 966 Hughes, Clara 10
3 966 Hughes, Clara 5 3 941 Numainville, Joelle 5

Lap 7 Sprint

PL NUM RIDER------——-—-——————————-— PTS PL NUM RIDER---—-——-—--——————-—-————— PTS
1 907 Armstrong, Kristin 15 1 907 Armstrong, Kristin 25
2 966 Hughes, Clara 10 2 966 Hughes, Clara 15
3 941 Numainville, Joelle 5 3 941 Numainville, Joelle 10

3/18/2012 13:26:52 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
PRO 1-3 Women Sprint - PRO 1-3 Women
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

REVISED OFFICIAL
PL  NUM NAME---—-——=-————————~— TEAM-—————————————— TOT
1 907 Armstrong, Kristin Exergy Twentyl2 70
2 966 Hughes, Clara Team Specialized lul 40
3 941 Numainville, Joelle Optum Pro Cycling p/ 20
4 935 Powers, Alison NOW and Novartis for 10

3/18/2012 13:27:17 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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March 16-18, 2012

Stage 2 - San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - PRO 1-3 Women KOM
STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

Lap 2
PL NUM
1 966
2 941
3 936

Lap 6
PL NUM
1 966
2 907
3 941

Hughes, Clara
Numainville, Joelle
Dillon, Olivia

Hughes, Clara
Armstrong, Kristin
Numainville, Joelle

Lap 4

PL NUM RIDER-------—-————————————
1 907 Armstrong, Kristin

2 966 Hughes, Clara

3 941 Numainville, Joelle

3/17/2012 23:23:56 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
PRO 1-3 Women KOM - PRO 1-3 Women
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

REVISED OFFICIAL
PL  NUM NAME---—-——=-————————— TEAM-—————————————— TOT
1 966 Hughes, Clara Team Specialized lul 60
2 907 Armstrong, Kristin Exergy Twentyl2 50
3 941 Numainville, Joelle Optum Pro Cycling p/ 25
4 920 Donovan, Kathryn FCS|Rouse p/b Mr. Re 15
5 902 Wiles, Tayler Exergy Twentyl2 10
9 936 Dillon, Olivia NOW and Novartis for 5

3/17/2012 23:24:10 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



